3
Inner height (D) 37 mm
Double share  Sideband & Frame
construction with large anti-friction
single-pin. Frames openable from inner
radius. As standard the chain comes
with frames every second link, on
request with frames every link.
Vertical and horizontal modular
separator system is  available.
76
SR660A
Nylon Cable Chain
with openable frames
M50
LS N
H
R
LS
2
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg Part Number
75 55 50 37 100-150-200-250 1,51 SR660A050          *
86 55 61 37 100-150-200-250 1,51 SR660A061          *
100 55 75 37 100-150-200-250 1,59 SR660A075          *
106 55 81 37 100-150-200-250 1,61 SR660A081          *
120 55 95 37 100-150-200-250 1,66 SR660A095          *
125 55 100 37 100-150-200-250 1,66 SR660A100          *
132 55 107 37 100-150-200-250 1,69 SR660A107          *
142 55 117 37 100-150-200-250 1,71 SR660A117          *
150 55 125 37 100-150-200-250 1,76 SR660A125          *
161 55 136 37 100-150-200-250 1,80 SR660A136          *
175 55 150 37 100-150-200-250 1,84 SR660A150          *
200 55 175 37 100-150-200-250 1,93 SR660A175          *
225 55 200 37 100-150-200-250 2,02 SR660A200          *
236 55 211 37 100-150-200-250 2,06 SR660A211          *
250 55 225 37 100-150-200-250 2,11 SR660A225          *
277 55 252 37 100-150-200-250 2,21 SR660A252          *
286 55 261 37 100-150-200-250 2,24 SR660A261          *
337 55 312 37 100-150-200-250 2,43 SR660A312          *
359 55 334 37 100-150-200-250 2,52 SR660A334          *
387 55 362 37 100-150-200-250 2,61 SR660A362          *
*Complete the code by inserting the value of the radius (R): Ex. SR660A050 1  5  0
Chain equipped with nylon frame every pitch: complete the code by inserting the letter D.
Ex. SR660A050150  D
L=         + M or M1LS